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TOYOTA GAZOO Racing Netz Cup Vitz Race 2020 #FHA&YY-2" #28

Vitz 2 FR 2020/8/30//:40
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Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m) Track :F54
Pos No Name Car Best Time La Ga Ava;
P P Km/h

1 869 R#EF -t y)RINKRIES 1yYEDE 2'26.210 2/3 115.084
2 307 #Lt1 F=9IRINRIEARTAY (9YED 2'26.648 2/3  0.438 0.438 114.740
3 500 {kik E3h EHERFATILKXET/CLUBY 9 2'27.328 2/5 1.118 0.680 114.210
4 50 =i A NAVUL % Co's % I B 2 Vitz 2'27.541 3/4 1.331 0.213 114.046
5 40 EAR St TRTE A B B Vitz 2'27.799 2/7 1589 0.258 113.847
6 121 B EE TN YRR RE = FVitz 2'28.029 2/6  1.819 0.230 113.670
7 501 43 EH ILAYRFLUE =709 49 2'29.709 2/4  3.499 1.680 112.394
8 555 HL #— BILDOBENHREBE R AN (S -Vitz 2'29.922 4/5 3712 0213 112.234
9 86 ML A CBYNUB ARE =Y 19 2'30.162 2/4  3.952 0.240 112.055
10 628 K 40 BStep7 yY&3y LA 2'30.316 3/6  4.106 0.154 111.940
11 93 R BA MSSSLEG YUY Vitz 2'30.392 6/7  4.182 0.076 111.884
12 20 FYEK 1L O3 7" np EMcrew, Vitz 2'30.420 3/7 4210 0.028 111.863
13 280 /A 24 GarageNNUTECVitz#280 2'31.320 2/5  5.110 0.900 111.197
14 6 WTFH#E FMAL=-YUY Vitz 2'31.364 4/7  5.154 0.044 111.165
15 459 R#& #MA| BB R P REEMERS S 18- Vitz 2'40.697 6/7 14.487 9.333 104.709
16 32 /Ef ¥ W2EL-YUY 24Vitz32 3'08.163 2/5 41.953 27.466 89.425
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Entry :16 Start :16

StartTime: 10:15'00 FinishTime:10:30'00
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




